
3 CT 29095 SAEZ PEREZ, PAULINO ANDRES ESP 95 Lleida UA

11 CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

13 CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 26944 PASCUAL BADIA, PAU ESP 2 JA Sabadell

35 CT 20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 AA Catalunya

39 CT 22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 FC Barcelona

49 CT 26401 PUCHOL PONCE, ALEX ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23320 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT ESP 0 Cornellà At.

3 CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA

11 CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

13 CT 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

35 CT 21252 VALLS SALA, GUILLEM ESP 95 AA Catalunya

39 CT 21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 FC Barcelona

49 CT 17469 DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 Cornellà At.

3 CT 28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Lleida UA

11 CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

13 CL 21962 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 JA Sabadell

35 CT 23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

39 CT 13366 FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU ESP 87 FC Barcelona

49 CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

3 CT 28129 SAINZ DE LA MAZA ESCOLA, VICTOR ESP 94 Lleida UA

11 CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada

13 CT 27802 CORT PUIG, CARLES ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 JA Sabadell

35 CT 18505 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR ESP 94 AA Catalunya

39 CT 26267 MAS BAURIER, ADRIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

49 CT 27496 RIERA SOLA, GERARD ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 Cornellà At.

Estadi Joan Serrahima (AA Catalunya) ‐ 5 de maig de 2019

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "A"

100m MASC. 

200m MASC. 

400m MASC. 

800m MASC.



3 CT 16759 LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, ALEX ESP 93 Lleida UA

11 CT 22242 OUKHELFEN BEN HADDOU, ABDESSAMAD ESP 98 CA Igualada

13 CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 21131 KAMAL KHDILI, KHALID ESP 98 JA Sabadell

35 CT 19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESP 95 AA Catalunya

39 CT 17655 BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR ESP 94 FC Barcelona

49 CT 19564 FATEH , BRAHIM MAR 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 Cornellà At.

3 CT 16896 MUÑOZ RUBIALES, GERMAN ESP 91 Lleida UA

11 CT 22899 HAMID , ABDELHAKIM MAR 97 CA Igualada

13 CT 23138 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, ARNAU ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 28205 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF MAR 1 JA Sabadell

35 CT 15338 FERRES CONEJERO, MARC ESP 91 AA Catalunya

39 CT 23998 ABOUJANAH , EL MEHDI MAR 87 FC Barcelona

49 CT 19810 SANS RIBAS, ROGER ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

3 CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 Lleida UA

11 CT 20278 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, LAHCEN ESP 96 CA Igualada

13 CT 19526 CASALI CARVAJAL, ABEL ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 18157 ESTEVE PONS, LLORENÇ ESP 95 JA Sabadell

35 CT 25373 CARABAÑA VALENZUELA, NAHUEL AND 99 AA Catalunya

39 CT 19594 ZARHOUNI ZAITOUNI, MOHAMED ESP 95 FC Barcelona

49 CT 20603 NOGUERAS TARRERO, ALBERT ESP 92 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21922 BENSLIMANE , MOSTAFA MAR 78 Cornellà At.

3 CT 18506 PUJOLRAS FRIGOLA, ANIOL ESP 94 Lleida UA

11 CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

13 CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 28206 OUBARI , ABDELHAMID MAR 92 JA Sabadell

35 CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 AA Catalunya

39 CT 19261 DELGADO OSORIO, JAVIER ESP 96 FC Barcelona

49 CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25509 BAENA AVILA, JAVIER ESP 98 Cornellà At.

5.000m MASC. 

400m tanques (0,91) MASC. 

3.000m Obst. MASC.

1.500m MASC.



3 CT 25347 SECK , MOUSSA SEN 0 Lleida UA

11 CT 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada

13 CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

35 A 9553 CANDELA FERRANDEZ, HECTOR ESP 90 AA Catalunya

39 CT 19265 PORRAS CANTONS, GERARD MATEU ESP 96 FC Barcelona

49 CT 22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At.

3 CT 9885 FATTY KOMA, LEMEN ESP 82 Lleida UA

11 CT 18435 SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC ESP 95 CA Igualada

13 CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 70 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 29589 PAGES CORELLA, MARC ESP 74 JA Sabadell

35 CT 12882 TRIADO SUBIRANA, CARLES ESP 87 AA Catalunya

39 CT 21726 TRESENS REDON, XESC ESP 97 FC Barcelona

49 CT 18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 17679 CASTILLO PATIÑO, JESUS ESP 93 Cornellà At.

3 CT 25830 DOWNS , ROBERT LOUIS USA 88 Lleida UA

11 CT 26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 1 CA Igualada

13 CT 13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 68 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 22848 TOMEY CEBOLLERO, MARC ESP 0 JA Sabadell

35 CT 18879 PI PORTET, ALEIX ESP 96 AA Catalunya

39 CT 16700 SALAS PLANAS, DIDAC ESP 93 FC Barcelona

49 CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 19578 BLASCO PATIÑO, DAVID ESP 96 Cornellà At.

3 CT 22886 TERMENS VENTURA, JAN ESP 98 Lleida UA

11 CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada

13 CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 JA Sabadell

35 CT 12969 DIEZ IBAÑEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 AA Catalunya

39 CT 27227 HOPE EXPOSITO, TYLER ESP 2 FC Barcelona

49 CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 16915 PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At.

Llargada MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

Alçada MASC.

Perxa MASC.



3 CT 16526 CODINA JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 92 Lleida UA

11 CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada

13 CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 27005 CANO MARTINEZ, VICTOR ESP 91 JA Sabadell

35 CT 20651 ADALIA AGUSTI, RAMON ESP 98 AA Catalunya

39 M 2362 ITOYA EBHOMHEMYE, FRANK ESP 96 FC Barcelona

49 CT 20225 URQUIA SANZ, FERRAN ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23607 SAYAGO CEREZO, JULEN ESP 99 Cornellà At.

3 CT 28553 RUBIO LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 78 Lleida UA

11 CL 26132 GUTIERREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIK ESP 1 CA Igualada

13 CT 3225 PIEROLA LAIMON, JORDI ESP 68 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 15229 FERNANDEZ FORNET, RAFAEL ESP 91 JA Sabadell

35 AR 342 FIDALGO BLASCO, CARLOS ESP 88 AA Catalunya

39 CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

49 CT 19592 DONAIRE OLANDA, TYRONE ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

3 CT 5513 MENOUAR MGHEZZI CHAA, FARID SAMIR ESP 65 Lleida UA

11 CT 28671 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

13 CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 61 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 0 JA Sabadell

35 CT 20222 NOUALI , BILAL MAR 94 AA Catalunya

39 SO 3267 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 85 FC Barcelona

49 CT 15704 RODRIGUEZ CARBONERO, EDGAR ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25871 FONSECA DE ASCO, BORJA ESP 92 Cornellà At.

3 CT 16674 HERRERO REÑE, ALBERT ESP 91 Lleida UA

11 CT 28385 SANCHEZ PIQUE, RAMON ESP 77 CA Igualada

13 CL 24597 SABARIEGO SAEZ, VICTOR ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 73 JA Sabadell

35 CT 25615 VAQUE MAHEDERO, IKER ESP 0 AA Catalunya

39 CT 17283 ORTEGA ROZALEN, JOSE JAVIER ESP 89 FC Barcelona

49 CT 15763 LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23685 SERRANO JORCANO, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

Triple Salt MASC.

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.



3 CT 24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

11 CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 77 CA Igualada

13 CL 29719 VALERO CANO, MARC ESP 93 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 20091 BARBARROJA CLARAMUNT, PAU ESP 97 JA Sabadell

35 CT 14280 LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME ESP 88 AA Catalunya

39 CT 10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI ESP 82 FC Barcelona

49 CT 13695 GERONES SIERRA, CARLES ESP 75 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 78 Cornellà At.

3 CT 23115 BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI ESP 98 Lleida UA

3 CT 20991 COSTA MURTRA, MARTI ESP 96 Lleida UA

3 CT 29095 SAEZ PEREZ, PAULINO ANDRES ESP 95 Lleida UA

3 CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA

11 CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

11 CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

11 CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

11 CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada

13 CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

13 CL 25642 SABARIEGO SAEZ, CRISTIAN ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

13 CT 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

13 CL 23624 TORRA VILAFRANCA, PERE ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

17 CT 26944 PASCUAL BADIA, PAU ESP 2 JA Sabadell

17 CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

17 CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

35 CL 21356 DEMBAGA SUSOKO, GEBERIY ESP 94 AA Catalunya

35 CT 12969 DIEZ IBAÑEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 AA Catalunya

35 CT 20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 AA Catalunya

35 CT 18879 PI PORTET, ALEIX ESP 96 AA Catalunya

39 M 2362 ITOYA EBHOMHEMYE, FRANK ESP 96 FC Barcelona

39 CT 22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 FC Barcelona

39 CT 19265 PORRAS CANTONS, GERARD MATEU ESP 96 FC Barcelona

39 CT 23265 RETAMAL AVILA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona

49 CT 17469 DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 7718 MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC ESP 80 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 26401 PUCHOL PONCE, ALEX ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 24807 RODRIGUEZ FAUROUX, JOAQUIM ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4x100m MASC. 

Disc (2kg) MASC.



3 CT 22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Lleida UA

3 CT 28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Lleida UA

3 CT 24336 MENDES , AUGUSTO GBS 93 Lleida UA

3 CT 28129 SAINZ DE LA MAZA ESCOLA, VICTOR ESP 94 Lleida UA

11 CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada

11 CT 29759 EL HANNACH GHAILAN, YOUNESS ESP 93 CA Igualada

11 CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

11 CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada

13 CT 27802 CORT PUIG, CARLES ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

13 CT 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

13 CL 28755 PEREZ SERVAT, ALEX ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

13 CL 21962 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 18157 ESTEVE PONS, LLORENÇ ESP 95 JA Sabadell

17 CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 JA Sabadell

17 CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 JA Sabadell

17 CT 28206 OUBARI , ABDELHAMID MAR 92 JA Sabadell

35 CT 18505 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR ESP 94 AA Catalunya

35 CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 AA Catalunya

35 CT 23615 MARTIN MORELL, JOEL ESP 99 AA Catalunya

35 CT 21252 VALLS SALA, GUILLEM ESP 95 AA Catalunya

39 CT 19261 DELGADO OSORIO, JAVIER ESP 96 FC Barcelona

39 CT 21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 FC Barcelona

39 CT 13366 FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU ESP 87 FC Barcelona

39 CT 26267 MAS BAURIER, ADRIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

49 CT 15012 CHICON JANER, AGUSTIN ESP 85 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 10428 GONZALEZ CHABRERA, JESUS ESP 69 Lleida UA

11 CT 21716 PIÑOL VALLE, RUBEN ESP 71 CA Igualada

13 CL 14945 PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM ESP 83 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 17485 GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO ESP 62 JA Sabadell

35 CT 18883 RODES LLORENS, NIL ESP 96 AA Catalunya

39 CT 23022 GOMEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL ESP 73 FC Barcelona

49 CT 11918 GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL ESP 69 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21210 CERRO GUDIÑO, KEVIN ESP 98 Cornellà At.

4x400m MASC. 

5.000m Marxa MASC.



12 CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada

36 CT 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 AA Catalunya

CT 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 Cornellà At.

40 CT 18531 LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

4 CT 29620 MASES JOSEPH, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 Lleida UA

50 CT 19688 OBRADORS BARO, ANNA ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

14 CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

12 CT 28439 MASSAGUE ABELLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

14 CT 20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

36 CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

40 CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

50 CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At.

4 CT 15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 Lleida UA

12 CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

14 CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 24915 CORTES ALVAREZ, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

36 CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

40 CT 18682 HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

50 CT 18803 NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

4 CT 23516 MECHAAL MECHAAL, CHAYMAE ESP 95 Lleida UA

12 CT 25725 LOPEZ GARGALLO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

14 CT 18473 TIO PEIG, NURIA ESP 95 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

36 CT 19082 NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA ESP 95 AA Catalunya

40 CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE ESP 93 FC Barcelona

50 CT 19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24789 VILA PLAZA, LAURA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

800m FEM. 

100m FEM. 

200m FEM. AL 

400m FEM. 



4 CT 21170 BATLLE CAPA, IRENE ESP 98 Lleida UA

12 CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada

14 CT 17630 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

36 CT 11847 ORTIZ RIVAS, MIRIAM ESP 84 AA Catalunya

40 CT 5117 MAS SANZ, MONTSE ESP 79 FC Barcelona

50 CT 19720 GUERRA BRAVO, SILVIA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26347 BENEDI MANRIQUE, SARA ESP 85 Cornellà At.

4 CT 29166 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, LAURA ESP 0 Lleida UA

12 CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada

14 CT 23691 GUERRA ALBA, MERCE ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 70 JA Sabadell

36 CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 AA Catalunya

40 CT 25014 BAHIM HOUARI, GHITA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

50 IB 15562 BAGUR OLIVES, MARINA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

4 CT 24408 CEBRIAN GARCIA, MARIA YOLANDA ESP 73 Lleida UA

12 CT 22577 LLAGOSTERA MAGRANS, MARTA ESP 98 CA Igualada

14 CT 16709 MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 22832 RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL ESP 0 JA Sabadell

36 CT 8898 RAMON SALAMAÑA, BARBARA ESP 83 AA Catalunya

40 CT 15309 GALIMANY GUASCH, MARTA ESP 85 FC Barcelona

50 CL 27099 JARQUE PUJALS, MERITXELL ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

AR 5028 KAP , SHIRLEY LUX 91 Cornellà At.

4 CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA

12 CT 17943 ABADAL BOSCH, MARIA ESP 95 CA Igualada

14 CT 17026 DEL PASO MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 93 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 19450 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA ESP 92 JA Sabadell

36 CT 16249 MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA ESP 92 AA Catalunya

40 IB 15243 JEREZ CASTELLANOS, CARIDAD ESP 91 FC Barcelona

50 CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22918 SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.

5.000m FEM. 

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.



4 CT 28531 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 2 Lleida UA

12 CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

14 CT 29557 MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE ESP 71 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 23109 POLO SERRA, JUDIT ESP 0 JA Sabadell

36 CT 18481 BERLANGA NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 95 AA Catalunya

40 CT 21085 MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

50 CT 21083 GARDELLA RAMIREZ, LLUM ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

4 CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

12 CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

14 CT 28415 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

36 CT 20085 ARTERO PONS, MARIA ESP 97 AA Catalunya

40 CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

50 CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

4 CT 13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL ESP 87 Lleida UA

12 CT 25791 SEGURA ABRIL, MARTONA ESP 2 CA Igualada

14 CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 28240 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, MARTINA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

36 CT 27165 WEYROWITZ , LAURA GER 94 AA Catalunya

40 M 970 SAN JOSE LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 97 FC Barcelona

50 CT 26925 SUÑE OLIVE, JOANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Cornellà At.

4 CT 20102 MARIN DORADO, CARLA ESP 95 Lleida UA

12 CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada

14 CT 19913 BESTUE FERRERA, ELLA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

36 CT 13773 DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA ESP 89 AA Catalunya

40 CT 18802 VICO RIOS, MAR ESP 96 FC Barcelona

50 CT 18892 COFAN ESTEBA, DOLORS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

Perxa FEM.

Llargada FEM.

Alçada FEM. 

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.



4 CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA

12 CT 20652 TAHER MARTINEZ, NORA ESP 98 CA Igualada

14 CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 JA Sabadell

36 CT 20730 ESTANGA MASSAGUER, NAIARA ESP 98 AA Catalunya

40 GA 765803 NDOUMBE NVUMBA, RUTH MARIE ESP 87 FC Barcelona

50 CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

4 CT 28697 BARROSO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 3 Lleida UA

12 CL 22276 REY MONTES, NURIA ESP 99 CA Igualada

14 V 20000 MARTINEZ AGULLA, AINHOA ESP 95 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 23354 LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell

36 V 20614 PRATS FERRER, JUDIT ESP 96 AA Catalunya

40 S 10891 GUTIERREZ HEVIA, ELENA ESP 91 FC Barcelona

50 CT 17907 RUIZ VERDAGUER, ANNA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 21357 COBO ORCOYEM, CRISTINA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

4 CL 29415 CARRILLO CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Lleida UA

12 CL 20440 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 97 CA Igualada

14 CT 12223 ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 86 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 65 JA Sabadell

40 CT 20029 ROYO SAMPER, MIREIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona

50 CT 23584 MORRAJA MOSTAZO, OLGA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 17845 ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 94 AA Catalunya

CT 22406 VEGA PALOMINO, MARIA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

4 CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA

12 CL 29416 MACIA VIDAL, IONA ESP 3 CA Igualada

14 CT 24566 MONTAÑES ARBO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 21260 SANCHEZ ROJO, VANESA ESP 90 JA Sabadell

36 CT 23830 ANDREU SAN MILLAN, ELENA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

40 CT 13420 REDONDO MORA, LAURA ESP 88 FC Barcelona

50 CL 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 1 Cornellà At.

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Triple Salt FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM.

Disc (1kg) FEM.



4 AR 237 CEBOLLADA MARCO, ISABEL ESP 85 Lleida UA

12 CT 25986 GARRIDO TEOMIRO, MARTA ESP 1 CA Igualada

14 CT 22439 SELLARES ALTIMIRA, JUDITH ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 26587 MARTINEZ SANZ, NOAH ESP 1 JA Sabadell

36 CT 19582 COQUIS LOSSIO, KATIA ESP 96 AA Catalunya

40 CT 15488 PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, NIRIA ESP 91 FC Barcelona

50 CT 25636 RAMOS LOPEZ, AINA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

4 CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

4 CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA

4 CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA

12 CT 17943 ABADAL BOSCH, MARIA ESP 95 CA Igualada

12 CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada

12 CL 27398 HOHNHAUSSEN MONNER, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

12 CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada

14 CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 28243 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

17 CT 28604 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, VICTORIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

17 CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

17 CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

36 CT 22876 BOTELLA MANICH, MARIA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

36 CT 23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 0 AA Catalunya

36 CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

36 CT 23429 MARTIN BORRAS, MARIA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

40 CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

40 CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

40 IB 15243 JEREZ CASTELLANOS, CARIDAD ESP 91 FC Barcelona

40 CT 18531 LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

50 CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 19688 OBRADORS BARO, ANNA ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 24686 VILA ROCA, NEUS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 24551 BENACH SOLE, XENIA ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 22918 SAUMELL CASTRO, LAIA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At.

Javelina (600g) FEM.

4x100m FEM. 



4 CT 19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 Lleida UA

4 CT 15495 CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA ESP 90 Lleida UA

4 CL 21952 MARTINEZ BOLDU, NURIA ESP 89 Lleida UA

4 CT 7030 RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET ESP 77 Lleida UA

12 CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada

12 CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

12 CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

12 CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

14 CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 29557 MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE ESP 71 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

14 CT 18473 TIO PEIG, NURIA ESP 95 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 26583 CAMPS CALDERON, BERTA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

17 CT 21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 JA Sabadell

17 CT 24915 CORTES ALVAREZ, MARIONA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

17 CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

36 CT 14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA ESP 82 AA Catalunya

36 CT 21133 DORDA SANS, SARA ESP 97 AA Catalunya

36 CT 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 AA Catalunya

36 CT 19082 NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA ESP 95 AA Catalunya

40 CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE ESP 93 FC Barcelona

40 CT 26723 GARCIA FUENTES, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

40 CT 18682 HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

40 CT 21085 MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

50 CT 21083 GARDELLA RAMIREZ, LLUM ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CL 26801 MARCOS SEGURA, MARIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 18803 NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 24805 RUBIO MIRALLES, IRENE ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

4 CT 18950 MONTESINOS GIL, CRISTINA ESP 94 Lleida UA

12 CT 27104 GIMENEZ PLANELL, LAURA ESP 3 CA Igualada

14 CT 22157 MUÑOZ NAVARRO, EVA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 20773 DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ, ANA ESP 98 JA Sabadell

36 CT 24959 PALOMERO DONADEU, ALEXIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

40 CT 22472 GARCIA ROVIRA, MARIONA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

50 CT 24767 MORA MARTINEZ, GEMMA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 20930 CANO VEGAS, TABATA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

5.000m Marxa FEM. 

4x400m FEM. 


